MYOLDMEDS?COI\/I

NEVADA DIRECTORY

Disclaimer: PPSWG has compiled the list of sites based on publicly available information for your
convenience, but does not guarantee the accuracy of any of the information. PPSWG does not
endorse and denies any responsibility or liability for the sites listed, or for processes they employ
for collection, transportation, treatment or disposal of the medicines they collect.




Name

Cvs

Carlin Police Department
Walgreens

Carson City Sheriffs Office
Dahls Pharmacy, formerly Med-Care Pharmacy
CVS Pharmacy
Western Shoshone Department-Safety
Ccvs

Elko Police Department
Walgreens

Cvs

Walgreens

Dahls Pharmacy
Walgreens

Mineral County Sheriff
Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens Pharmacy
Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Cvs

Cvs

Walgreens

Village Pharmacy
Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens Pharmacy
Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens Pharmacy at Mountain View Hospital
Walgreens Pharmacy
Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens Pharmacy
Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Cvs

CVS Pharmacy
Walgreens

Las Vegas Metropolitan Police Department
Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Cvs

Cvs

Ccvs

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Las Vegas Metropolitan Police Department
Las Vegas Metropolitan Police Department

Las Vegas Metropolitan Police Department, Downtown Area Command
Las Vegas Metropolitan Police Department, Enterprise Area Command

Las Vegas Police Department
North East Area Command

Address

1017 Nevada Way

101 South 8th Street

1465 East William Street

911 East Musser Street

1007 North Curry Street
3240 U.5.50

1509 Shoshone Circle

550 West Idaho Street

1448 Silver Street

2020 Reno Highway

461 West Williams Avenue
1280 US Highway 95A N

805 East Main Street

1342 U.S. Highway 395 North
105 South A Street

101 East Lake Mead Parkway

401 North Arroyo Grande Boulevard

1500 South Boulder Highway
11001 South Eastern Avenue

2451 Hampton Road

1360 West Horizon Ridge Parkway
601 South Green Valley Parkway
21 West Horizon Ridge Parkway
2830 Bicentennial Parkway

1701 North Green Valley Parkway
898 Tanager Street

385 East Silverado Ranch Boulevard

3339 Las Vegas Boulevard South
4895 Boulder Highway

9300 West Sahara Avenue

6495 North Decatur Boulevard
900 North Rancho Drive

1101 Las Vegas Boulevard South
6650 East Lake Mead Boulevard
9420 West Lake Mead Boulevard
5082 East Lake Mead Boulevard
6401 West Charleston Boulevard
451 South Decatur Boulevard
4930 Blue Diamond Road

3025 Las Vegas Boulevard South
3150 North Tenaya Way

10510 Southern Highlands Parkway

3480 South Jones Boulevard
7845 West Flamingo Road

8595 West Warm Springs Road
2400 East Tropicana Avenue
6001 West Cheyenne Avenue
5610 Centennial Center Boulevard
2427 South Las Vegas Boulevard
2421 East Bonanza Road

3717 Las Vegas Boulevard South
3765 Las Vegas Boulevard South
6101 West Lake Mead Boulevard
7685 South Rainbow Boulevard
8582 Blue Diamond Road

3808 East Tropicana Avenue
6825 North Durango Drive

6485 South Fort Apache Road
2995 East Flamingo Road

3397 Las Vegas Boulevard South
6390 Boulder Highway

3400 Boulder Highway

9305 South Eastern Avenue
4875 South Fort Apache Road
8633 West Charleston Boulevard
6820 West Ann Road

7755 North Durango Drive

495 Fremont Street

5011 East Sahara Avenue

8320 West Cheyenne Avenue
4411 East Bonanza Road

4905 West Tropicana Avenue
9850 West Cheyenne Avenue
1180 East Flamingo Road

6865 West Tropicana Avenue
2389 East Windmill Lane

7599 West Lake Mead Boulevard
3290 South Fort Apache Road
10400 West Charleston Boulevard
9695 South Maryland Parkway
8500 West Cheyenne Avenue
4470 East Bonanza Road

9415 West Desert Inn Road
4860 South Las Vegas Boulevard
1851 Stella Lake Street

621 North 9th Street

6975 West Windmill Lane

750 Sierra Vista Drive

3750 Cecile Avenue

City
Boulder City
Carlin
Carson City
Carson City
Carson City
Carson City
Elko

Elko

Elko

Fallon
Fallon
Fernley
Fernley
Gardnerville
Hawthorne
Henderson
Henderson
Henderson
Henderson
Henderson
Henderson
Henderson
Henderson
Henderson
Henderson
Incline Village
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas

State
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

Zip

89005
89822
89701
89701
89703
89701
89801
89801
89801
89406
89406
89408
89408
89410
89415
89015
89014
89015
89052
89052
89012
89052
89012
89052
89074
89451
89183
89109
89121
89117
89131
89106
89104
89156
89134
89115
89146
89107
89139
89109
89128
89141
89146
89147
89113
89121
89108
89149
89104
89101
89109
89109
89108
89139
89178
89121
89149
89148
89121
89109
89122
89121
89123
89147
89117
89130
89131
89101
89142
89129
89110
89103
89129
89119
89103
89123
89128
89117
89135
89123
89129
89110
89117
89119
89106
89101
89113
89169
89115

Phone

(702) 293-6705
(775) 754-2222
(775) 841-2790
(775) 887-2500
(775) 885-8881
(775) 883-7011
(775) 738-2650
(775) 738-7177
(775) 777-7310
(775) 428-6409
(775) 867-3700
(775) 835-6427
(775) 575-4435
(775) 782-0537
(775) 945-2434
(702) 566-9706
(702) 436-7106
(702) 567-5454

(702) 948-8355 *

(702) 614-8292
(702) 568-9459
(702) 896-2956
(702) 566-4541
(702) 260-8419
(702) 897-5884
(775) 831-1133
(702) 617-7895
(702) 369-8166
(702) 898-5264
(702) 228-2480

(702) 395-4230 *

(702) 646-4651
(702) 471-6844
(702) 438-2744

*

*

*

(702) 363-5247 *

(702) 531-3028

*

(702) 259-7002 *

(702) 870-1626

*

(702) 260-9695 *

(702) 836-0820

*

(702) 256-2059 *

(702) 260-1992

*

(702) 871-1405 *

(702) 871-1905

*

(702) 262-6456 *

(702) 435-6289

*

(702) 396-0917 *

(702) 395-3282
(702) 545-9494
(702) 366-1556

*

*

*

(702) 262-0635 *

(702) 739-9645

*

(702) 648-2732 *

(702) 614-3094

*

(702) 260-0135 *

(702) 547-0830

*

(702) 260-8242 *

(702) 262-1247
(702) 737-6164
(702) 473-7395

*

*

*

(702) 435-6263 *

(702) 432-6940

*

(702) 914-9797 *

(702) 873-5165

*

(702) 383-9660 *

(702) 645-4106
(702) 396-4728
(702) 385-1284
(702) 432-5633
(702) 658-1229
(702) 452-5652
(702) 889-0922
(702) 828-6922
(702) 836-9119
(702) 871-1623
(702) 837-9531
(702) 363-4622
(702) 254-3084
(702) 562-3169
(702) 896-1283
(702) 655-7258
(702) 531-8006
(702) 233-8935
(702) 828-8272
(702) 828-3347
(702) 828-4348
(702) 828-2843
(702) 828-6430
(702) 828-3403

Yes

Mail Back

In Home Disposal Kit
No
No
Yes



Name

Spring Valley Area Command Substation
Walmart Pharmacy

Laughlin Police Department
Lovelock Meadows Water District
Pershing County Sheriff
Walgreens

Las Vegas Metropolitan Police Dept/Overton Substation
Nellis Satellite Pharmacy
Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Cvs

Walgreens

Cvs

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Volunteers of America

Walgreens

Reno Police Department

Reno VA Medical Center

Cvs

Cvs

Washoe County Sheriff
Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Walgreens

Cvs

Cvs

West Wendover Police Department
Winnemucca Police Dept.

Address

8445 Eldora Avenue

6005 South Eastern Avenue

101 Civic Way

400 14th Street

395 9th Street

329 North Sandhill Boulevard
320 North Moapa Valley Boulevard
4700 Las Vegas Boulevard North
6435 North Aliante Parkway
565 East Centennial Parkway
4771 West Craig Road

2280 Las Vegas Boulevard North
3030 Las Vegas Boulevard North
7285 North Aliante Parkway
770S, NV-160,

100 Nevada 160

10370 North McCarran Boulevard
12645 South Virginia Street
3495 South Virginia Street

305 Lemmon Drive

315 Record Street

750 North Virginia Street

455 East 2nd Street

975 Kirman Avenue

1695 Robb Drive

1081 Steamboat Parkway

911 East Parr Boulevard

292 Los Altos Parkway

2299 Oddie Boulevard

3000 Vista Boulevard

9705 Pyramid Way

680 North McCarran Boulevard
5151 Sparks Boulevard

1111 North Gene L. Jones Way
500 East Winnemucca Boulevard

City

Las Vegas

Las Vegas
Laughlin
Lovelock
Lovelock
Mesquite
Moapa Valley
Nellis Air Force Base
North Las Vegas
North Las Vegas
North Las Vegas
North Las Vegas
North Las Vegas
North Las Vegas
Pahrump
Pahrump

Reno

Reno

Reno

Reno

Reno

Reno

Reno

Reno

Reno

Reno

Reno

Sparks

Sparks

Sparks

Sparks

Sparks

Sparks

West Wendover
Winnemucca

State
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

Zip

89117
89119
89029
89419
89419
89027
89040
89191
89084
89081
89032
89030
89030
89084
89048
89048
89503
89511
89502
89506
89512
89502
89502
89502
89523
89521
89512
89436
89431
89436
89441
89431
89436
89883
89445

Phone

(702) 828-2640
(702) 451-0774
(702) 298-2223
(775) 273-2641
(775) 273-2641
(702) 346-1416
(702) 397-2669
(702) 653-3201
(702) 657-6508
(702) 399-3405

(702) 656-1221 *

(702) 649-1415
(702) 642-5318
(702) 642-0641
(775) 751-8399
(775) 727-5566
(775) 746-4809
(775) 853-9887
(775) 824-0802
(775) 677-6874
(775) 329-4141
(775) 337-8703
(775) 334-2121
(775) 786-7200
(775) 746-5600
(775) 852-2111
(775) 328-3001
(775) 354-0104
(775) 358-4721
(775) 359-7044
(775) 425-9400
(775) 359-6808
(775) 626-7445
(775) 664-2930
(775) 623-6396

Kiosk  Mail Back  In Home Disposal Kit
Yes No No
Yes No No
Yes No No
Yes No No
Yes No No
* * Yes
Yes No No
Yes No No
* * Yes
* * Yes
* Yes
* * Yes
* * Yes
Yes No No
* * Yes
Yes No No
* * Yes
* * Yes
* * Yes
* * Yes
Yes No No
Yes No No
Yes No No
Yes No No
Yes No No
Yes No No
Yes No No
* * Yes
* * Yes
* * Yes
* * Yes
Yes No No
Yes No No
Yes No No
Yes No No

* Information Not Provided
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